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BLBortoar MguLTS 
general Election 29?? 
Ulster Unionist party 
SDLF 
Democratic Unionist Party 
Sinn Fain 
Aiiianoe 
Conservative 
Ulster Popular Unionist Party 
Workers Party 
Katural Law Party 
Now Agenda 
Independent unionist 
Labour and. Trade Union 
Progressive Socialist 
Independent Raving Loonoy Osone Friandly 

European Elects 

Democratic Unionist Party 
SDLP 
Ulster Unionist Party 
Sins ?ein 
Alliance 
Ulstar Independence 
Conservative 
Workers Party-
Labour 
Natural Law party 
Peace Coalition 
independence for Ulster 
Constitutional Indepandant for Northern 
Ireland 

Looal Election 

Ulster Unionist party 
SDLP 1 

Democratic Unionist Party 
Sinn Fein 
Alliance 
Conaarvativa 
Workers Party 
Democratic Laft 
ulster Democratic Party 
Progressive Unionist Party 
Ulster Popular Unionist Party 
Green Party 
Newtonebhey Labour j 
Independent Labour > 
Militant Labour ) 
Labour \ 
Others 

sdfl/29582 

Percentage of Votes Cast 

34.5% 
23.5% 
13.1% 
10.0% 
8.7% 
5.7% 
2.5% 
0.8% 
0.3% 
0.3% 
0.2% 
0.2% 
0.1% 
0.06% 

Percentage of Votes Cast 

29.2% 
28.9% 
23.6% 
9.9% 
4.1% 
1.4% 
0.99% 
0.45% 
0.44% 
0.30% 
0.19% 
0.10% 

0.07% 

Percentage of votes Cast 

29.0% 
21.9% 
17.2% 
12.5% 
7.7% 
1.45% 
0.77% 
0.37% 
0,35% 
0-29% 
0.28% 
0.20% 

0.53% 

6.7% 


